
AGENDA
COVER UP & PIGMENTOLOGY
TATTOO REMOVAL
COURSE

DAY 1
30 AUGUST 2019

09:00
10:00
12:30
13:00
15:00
17:30

Reception
Start Course
Break/ Coffee Break
Trainer demonstration PIGMENTOLOGY
Practice
Photoshooting and Diplomas

10:00
12:30
13:00
15:00
17:30

Theory
Break/ Coffee Break
Trainer demonstration TATTOO REMOVAL
Practice
Photoshooting and Diplomas

DAY 2
31 AUGUST 2019


