

## AGENDA COVER UP & PIGMENTOLOGY TATTOO REMOVAL COURSE



## **DAY 1** 30 AUGUST 2019

09:00	Reception
10:00	Start Course
12:30	Break/ Coffee Break
13:00	Trainer demonstration PIGMENTOLOGY
15:00	Practice
17:30	Photoshooting and Diplomas



## **DAY 2**31 AUGUST 2019

10:00	Theory
	Break/ Coffee Break
13:00	Trainer demonstration TATTOO REMOVAL
15:00	Practice
17:30	Photoshooting and Diplomas

